On ascale of 0to 10 where '0' is 'not at all important' and '10' is 'extremely important,' how important do you believe Making sure your child/children wash their hands is for keeping your

chld/children healthy.

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
10 extremely important 618 54 86 34 213 153 77 68 551 190 271 157 242 376
62% 60% 66% 56% 63% 57% 70% 46% 64% 63% 61% 61% 62% 62%
G
9 112 8 8 8 48 30 9 24 88 25 54 33 41 72
11% 9% 6% 14% 14% 11% 8% 16% 10% 8% 12% 13% 10% 12%
B
8 159 15 14 8 51 55 16 35 125 53 70 37 67 92
16% 16% 11% 14% 15% 20% 14% 23% 15% 18% 16% 15% 17% 15%
B H
7 58 8 13 5 14 13 5 12 46 12 29 17 20 38
6% 9% 10% 8% 4% 5% 4% 8% 5% 4% 7% 7% 5% 6%
D D
6 26 3 5 3 6 6 3 5 21 10 10 5 8 17
3% 3% 4% 5% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3%
5 18 1 2 2 4 9 0 2 16 4 8 6 11 7
2% 1% 2% 3% 1% 3% - 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 3% 1%
4 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 1 2 0 0 3
0 - - - - 0 1% - 0 0 0 - - 0
3 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0
0 1% - - - 0 - - 0 1% - - 0 -
2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
0 - 1% - - - - - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2
0 - - - 0 0 - 1% 0 0 0 - - 0
0 not at all important 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 2
0 - - - 1% - - 1% 0 0 - 1% 0 0




On ascale of 0to 10 where '0' is 'not at all important' and '10' is 'extremely important," how important do you believe Having your child/children immunized is for keeping your chld/children
healthy.

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
10 extremely important 719 54 95 36 245 197 92 98 620 222 324 172 280 439
72% 60% 73% 59% 72% 73% 83% 67% 73% 74% 73% 67% 71% 72%
A AC AC AC
9 83 7 9 8 32 17 10 12 71 22 36 25 39 44
8% 7% 7% 13% 9% 6% 9% 8% 8% 7% 8% 10% 10% 7%
8 93 10 11 8 31 29 4 15 78 34 33 25 39 54
9% 11% 8% 13% 9% 11% 4% 10% 9% 11% 7% 10% 10% 9%
F
7 39 5 7 3 15 9 0 9 30 7 21 11 14 25
4% 5% 5% 5% 5% 3% - 6% 3% 2% 5% 4% 4% 4%
F F F
6 14 4 1 2 1 6 0 2 12 3 5 6 4 10
1% 5% 1% 3% 0 2% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2%
DF D D
5 29 7 5 1 8 7 2 5 24 5 10 14 9 20
3% 8% 4% 1% 2% 2% 1% 3% 3% 2% 2% 5% 2% 3%
DEF J
4 5 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 4 1 4 0 0 5
1% 1% - 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 0 1% - - 1%
E
3 4 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 0 4 0 2 2
0 - 1% - 0 1% - - 0 - 1% - 0 0
2 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 2 0 3 1
0 1% 1% - - 0 - 1% 0 0 0 - 1% 0
1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 2
0 - - - 1% - - - 0 - 0 0 - 0
0 not at all important 10 2 0 2 3 1 2 5 6 3 4 3 3 7
1% 2% - 4% 1% 0 1% 3% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
BDE H
(DK/NS) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1
0 - - - 0 - - 0 0 - - 0




On ascale of 0to 10 where '0' is 'not at all important' and '10' is 'extremely important,' how important do you believe Ensuring your child/children eat healthy foods is for keeping your

chld/children healthy.

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2

Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No

A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
10 extremely important 711 64 96 39 243 187 82 90 621 224 309 179 282 429
71% 71% 74% 64% 71% 69% 74% 61% 73% 75% 69% 69% 72% 70%

G

9 135 13 14 6 53 37 12 21 113 41 62 31 54 81
13% 14% 11% 9% 16% 14% 11% 14% 13% 14% 14% 12% 14% 13%

8 105 8 14 9 32 30 12 26 79 24 50 31 39 66
11% 9% 11% 16% 9% 11% 11% 18% 9% 8% 11% 12% 10% 11%

H

7 35 3 3 4 9 13 3 7 27 9 14 12 13 22
3% 4% 2% 6% 3% 5% 3% 5% 3% 3% 3% 5% 3% 4%

6 6 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 4 1 2 3 1 5
1% - 1% 3% 0 0 - 1% 1% 0 0 1% 0 1%

D

5 6 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 5 1 4 1 4 1

1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0 - 1% 1% 0 1% 0 1% 0

4 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 2

0 1% - - - - 1% - 0 - 1% - - 0

3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

0 - - - - 0 - - 0 - 0 - - 0

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

0 - - - 0 - - - 0 - 0 - - 0

0 not at all important 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




On ascale of 0to 10 where '0'is 'not at all important' and '10' is 'extremely important,' how important do you believe Making sure your child/children get pl enty of physical activity is for

keeping your chld/children healthy.

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2

Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No

A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
10 extremely important 643 58 93 33 222 158 80 80 563 200 284 159 254 389
64% 64% 72% 55% 65% 59% 72% 54% 66% 67% 64% 62% 65% 64%

CE CE G

9 160 12 18 9 57 47 17 26 134 48 75 36 62 98
16% 13% 14% 14% 17% 18% 15% 17% 16% 16% 17% 14% 16% 16%

8 140 14 12 14 49 42 9 30 110 39 59 43 53 87
14% 15% 9% 24% 14% 16% 8% 20% 13% 13% 13% 17% 14% 14%

BF H

7 41 5 5 3 8 16 4 9 32 9 17 15 17 24

4% 6% 4% 4% 2% 6% 3% 6% 4% 3% 4% 6% 4% 4%
D D

6 9 1 0 2 4 2 0 1 8 2 3 4 3 6
1% 1% - 3% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1%

5 4 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 2 1 3 0 3 1

0 1% - - 0 1% - 1% 0 0 1% - 1% 0

4 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 3 0 1 2

0 - 1% - - - 1% - 0 - 1% - 0 0

3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

0 - - - - 0 - - 0 - 0 - - 0

2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

0 - - - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 not at all important 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Top Box Summary

On a scale of 0to 10, where 0 is 'not at all concerned' and 10 is 'extremely concerned' please indicate how concerned you are about your child/children contracting

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
Measles 367 33 50 14 145 67 59 51 316 123 166 78 150 217
37% 36% 38% 24% 43% 25% 53% 34% 37% 41% 37% 30% 38% 36%
E E CE ACE K
Chickenpox 287 25 39 16 115 48 45 40 247 104 122 61 124 163
29% 28% 30% 27% 34% 18% 40% 27% 29% 35% 27% 24% 32% 27%
E E E E JK
Whooping cough 382 28 50 21 141 80 62 56 326 124 176 82 149 232
38% 31% 39% 36% 41% 30% 55% 38% 38% 41% 39% 32% 38% 38%
AE ABCDE K
Hepatitis B 491 36 65 24 179 122 64 71 419 154 224 112 193 298
49% 40% 50% 40% 53% 45% 58% 48% 49% 52% 50% 44% 49% 49%
A AC
Polio 407 27 55 20 146 94 64 56 351 131 185 91 162 245
41% 30% 42% 34% 43% 35% 58% 38% 41% 44% 42% 35% 41% 40%
A ACDE
Meningitis 566 47 72 25 207 142 74 73 494 178 255 133 234 332
57% 52% 55% 42% 61% 52% 67% 49% 58% 59% 57% 52% 60% 55%
CE ACE
Pneumonia (NEW-MOANYA) 504 36 67 29 185 116 72 65 439 154 229 120 202 302
50% 39% 51% 48% 54% 43% 65% 44% 51% 52% 51% 47% 51% 50%
AE AE
Blood infections 500 34 65 21 178 129 73 69 431 160 224 117 206 295
50% 38% 50% 35% 52% 48% 66% 47% 51% 53% 50% 46% 52% 48%
AC ABCDE
Ear infections 442 33 55 23 173 99 59 55 386 145 196 100 187 255
44% 36% 42% 38% 51% 36% 53% 38% 45% 49% 44% 39% 48% 42%
AE AE K
Tetanus 414 25 50 22 156 95 66 59 355 134 181 98 169 245
41% 28% 38% 37% 46% 35% 59% 40% 42% 45% 41% 38% 43% 40%
AE ABCDE




Agree Summary (Strongly or Somewhat)

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
By vaccinating children, we are 931 82 124 59 317 249 99 135 796 282 407 241 368 562
preventing illnesses and therefore
easingthe burden on hospitals and
other healthcare services
93% 91% 95% 99% 93% 92% 89% 91% 93% 94% 91% 94% 94% 92%
AF
All children should receive all of the 900 75 125 51 295 253 100 128 773 281 396 223 356 544
recommended vaccinations.
90% 83% 96% 86% 87% 94% 90% 86% 90% 94% 89% 87% 91% 89%
ACD ACD JK
Governments should fund all vaccines 928 83 125 59 306 250 107 127 801 284 409 236 367 562
93% 92% 96% 98% 90% 92% 96% 86% 94% 95% 92% 92% 93% 92%
D G
If the government does not pay for a 257 27 37 19 94 59 21 35 222 66 109 82 101 156
vaccine, | would consider it less ofa
priority for my child/children .
26% 30% 29% 32% 28% 22% 19% 24% 26% 22% 25% 32% 26% 26%
J
If I had to pay out of my own pocket for 930 84 123 53 314 249 108 136 794 282 417 231 372 558
a vaccination to protect my
child/children , | would go ahead and
do so.
93% 93% 94% 87% 92% 92% 97% 92% 93% 94% 94% 90% 95% 92%




.Which of these statements are closer to your point of view?

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
All vaccines covered by all provinces 919 82 123 56 311 247 100 130 789 278 404 237 363 556
92% 91% 95% 93% 91% 91% 90% 88% 92% 93% 91% 92% 92% 91%
Vaccines paid for by individuals 71 7 6 4 23 23 9 14 58 18 36 17 24 48
7% 8% 4% 7% 7% 8% 8% 9% 7% 6% 8% 7% 6% 8%
(DK/NS) 11 1 1 0 7 1 2 4 8 3 5 3 6 6
1% 1% 1% - 2% 0 1% 3% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
To the best of your knowledge, are meningitis vaccines covered by your provincial health care system or plan?
REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
Yes 451 39 110 22 91 157 32 75 376 144 191 116 171 280
45% 43% 85% 36% 27% 58% 28% 51% 44% 48% 43% 45% 44% 46%
DF ACDEF ACDF
No 437 41 19 28 204 91 53 a7 389 125 202 109 193 244
44% 46% 15% 47% 60% 34% 48% 32% 46% 42% 45% 43% 49% 40%
BE B ABCE B BE G M
(DKINS) 114 10 1 10 45 22 26 25 89 29 52 32 29 85
11% 11% 1% 17% 13% 8% 24% 17% 10% 10% 12% 13% 7% 14%
B BE B B ABDE H L




Agree Summary

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
Immunizations are one of the safest 859 66 112 50 292 236 102 121 737 254 379 225 337 522
forms of medicine ever developed
86% 73% 86% 83% 86% 87% 92% 82% 86% 85% 85% 87% 86% 86%
A A A A
H
| actively seek the most recent 823 78 108 49 298 189 101 116 707 261 349 213 328 494
information about childhood
immunizations
82% 87% 83% 81% 88% 70% 91% 79% 83% 87% 78% 83% 84% 81%
E E E E J
It is not fair that certain provinces 814 78 108 50 281 200 97 107 707 251 357 207 319 495
cover the costs of vaccines, whilein
other provinces parents have to pay
out of pocket for vaccines.
81% 87% 83% 84% 83% 74% 87% 73% 83% 84% 80% 80% 81% 81%
E E E G
It's unlikely | would give my 775 75 94 48 287 179 93 123 652 240 341 194 298 478
child/children a vaccine thatwas not
specificallyrecommended by my
doctor.
T7% 83% 72% 79% 84% 66% 84% 84% 76% 80% 77% 75% 76% 78%
E E BE E
I would be willing to pay a bit more for 623 45 65 38 212 176 87 83 540 206 271 145 264 359
private health insurance if it covered all
of the vaccinations that | want to give
my child/children .
62% 50% 50% 63% 62% 65% 78% 56% 63% 69% 61% 56% 67% 59%
AB AB ABDE JK M




Has your child/children ever been vaccinated agaistn Meningitis (MEN-IN-JYE-TISS)

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
-Unaided Recall 346 21 71 11 90 144 8 41 304 125 149 72 157 189
35% 24% 54% 18% 27% 53% 7% 28% 36% 42% 33% 28% 40% 31%
F ACDF F F ACDF JK M
-Plan to get (q11) 116 16 6 3 49 31 11 17 99 42 45 28 54 62
12% 17% 5% 5% 14% 12% 10% 11% 12% 14% 10% 11% 14% 10%
BC BC B
-Aided Recall 264 25 43 14 92 59 30 28 236 76 113 75 110 154
26% 28% 33% 23% 27% 22% 27% 19% 28% 25% 25% 29% 28% 25%
E G
No/(DK/NS) 339 34 16 33 139 53 63 65 274 83 164 92 104 235
34% 38% 12% 55% 41% 20% 57% 44% 32% 28% 37% 36% 27% 39%
BE ABDE BE ABDE H I L

As you may know, the vaccines for meningitis are covered by the provincial health system in BC/Alberta . Are you more likely, less likely or does it have no impact on your likelihood of

having your child/children vaccinated against this disease given that the vaccine is covered by your provincial health system?

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: BC/AB only 232 132 100 0 0 0 0 35 197 76 95 61 85 147
Weighted 220 90 130* B - -wx -wx 31* 189 69* 91* 60* 82* 138
More likely 116 50 66 0 0 0 0 17 99 38 45 34 45 72
53% 56% 51% - - - - 55% 53% 55% 50% 56% 55% 52%
Less likely 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 3
1% - 2% - - - - 4% 1% - 3% - - 2%
No impact 100 40 60 0 0 0 0 13 87 31 43 26 37 63
45% 44% 46% - - - - 40% 46% 45% 47% 43% 45% 45%
(DKINS) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

1%

1%

- - 2%

- 1%




As you may know, the vaccines for meningitis will be covered by the provincial health system. Are you more likely, less likely or does it have no impact on your likelihood of having your

child/children vaccinated against this disease once that the vaccine is covered by your provincial health system?

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: Man/ON only 418 0 0 37 381 0 0 63 355 114 181 123 173 245
Weighted 370 % B 30* 340 - % 55* 316 103 159 108 156 214
More likely 193 0 0 19 174 0 0 25 168 51 83 59 79 114
52% - - 63% 51% - - 46% 53% 49% 52% 55% 50% 53%
Less likely 12 0 0 1 11 0 0 3 10 2 8 2 4 9
3% - - 3% 3% - - 5% 3% 2% 5% 2% 2% 4%
No impact 165 0 0 10 155 0 0 27 138 51 68 46 74 91
45% - - 34% 45% - - 49% 44% 49% 43% 43% 47% 43%
(DKINS) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1
0 - - - 0 - - - 0 - 0 - - 0

Currently, not all of the types of meningitis vaccines are covered by your provincial health care system. Knowing this, would you be more likely, less likely or does it have no impact on your
likelihood of having your child/children vaccinated against this disease if the vaccine were covered by your provincial health system?

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Base: Excluding BC/AB/MB/ON 351 0 0 33 0 242 76 53 298 108 167 76 133 218
Weighted 411 -wx B 30* B 270 111* 62* 350 126 196 89* 154 257
More likely 174 0 0 12 0 111 51 21 153 54 78 43 72 102
42% - - 40% - 41% 46% 34% 44% 43% 40% 48% 46% 40%
Less likely 8 0 0 1 0 4 3 2 5 1 4 2 3 4
2% - - 3% - 2% 2% 4% 2% 1% 2% 3% 2% 2%
No impact 228 0 0 17 0 155 56 38 190 72 114 42 79 149
55% - - 57% - 57% 50% 62% 54% 57% 58% 48% 51% 58%
(DK/NS) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 2
0 - - - - - 1% - 0

- - 2%

- 1%




If you want to find information about vaccines, where do you typically go for information?-Total Mentions

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
Family Physicians 581 58 60 29 253 97 84 88 493 174 252 155 241 340
58% 65% 46% 48% 74% 36% 75% 60% 58% 58% 57% 60% 61% 56%
BCE ABCE BCE
Internet 459 51 54 30 199 69 55 81 378 142 209 108 190 269
46% 57% 42% 50% 59% 25% 50% 55% 44% 48% 47% 42% 48% 44%
BE E E BE E H
Health clinics/Public health clinic or 354 30 64 25 57 149 29 45 309 104 157 93 132 222
centre
35% 33% 49% 42% 17% 55% 26% 31% 36% 35% 35% 36% 34% 36%
D ADF DF ADF
Pediatricians 169 2 13 7 46 91 10 16 154 68 68 33 81 89
17% 2% 10% 11% 14% 34% 9% 11% 18% 23% 15% 13% 21% 15%
A A A ABCDF A G JK M
Books/Journals 90 13 6 4 25 23 18 19 71 30 42 18 38 52
9% 15% 5% 7% 7% 8% 16% 13% 8% 10% 9% 7% 10% 9%
BD BD
Nurses 89 15 24 12 14 6 19 10 79 22 41 25 39 50
9% 17% 18% 20% 4% 2% 17% 7% 9% 7% 9% 10% 10% 8%
DE DE DE DE
Local Hospitals 86 2 12 6 12 43 10 22 64 29 34 23 27 59
9% 3% 9% 11% 4% 16% 9% 15% 8% 10% 8% 9% 7% 10%
AD AD AD H
CLSC 63 0 0 0 0 63 0 4 59 18 28 18 27 36
6% - - - - 23% - 3% 7% 6% 6% 7% 7% 6%
ABCDF
Family/friends 56 6 8 5 26 6 5 8 48 17 23 17 18 38
6% 7% 6% 8% 8% 2% 5% 5% 6% 6% 5% 6% 4% 6%
E E E
Toll Free/1-800 Telephone Number 43 2 7 1 19 13 1 6 37 17 15 11 18 25
4% 2% 6% 1% 6% 5% 1% 4% 4% 6% 3% 4% 4% 4%




If you want to find information about vaccines, where do you typically go for information?-Total Mentions

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2

Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No

A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Pharmacists 41 2 3 2 12 16 6 9 32 10 21 10 9 31
4% 2% 2% 4% 3% 6% 5% 6% 4% 3% 5% 4% 2% 5%

L
Doctor (unspecified) 32 1 4 5 13 3 7 3 29 13 13 6 9 24
3% 1% 3% 8% 4% 1% 6% 2% 3% 4% 3% 2% 2% 4%

AE E E

Magazine/newspaper articles 29 2 3 1 11 8 3 8 21 3 17 9 5 24
3% 3% 2% 1% 3% 3% 3% 5% 2% 1% 4% 4% 1% 4%

H I I L
Health Unit (unspecified) 25 8 6 0 11 0 0 0 25 9 10 6 11 14
3% 9% 5% - 3% - - - 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2%

CDEF E E G

Library 11 3 3 1 4 0 0 3 8 5 5 2 4 8

1% 3% 3% 1% 1% - - 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1%
E E E

Canadian Paediatric Society (CPS) 7 1 2 0 3 1 0 1 6 4 2 1 3 4
1% 1% 2% - 1% 0 - 1% 1% 1% 0 1% 1% 1%

Television 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 1 2
0 - - - 1% - - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0

Local Daycares 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0

0 - - - 0 0 - - 0 1% - - 0 -

Pharmaceutical Companies 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 2
0 - - - 1% - - 1% 0 - 0 - - 0

Radio programs 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

0 - - - 0 - - - 0 0 - - 0 -
Other 82 8 19 5 26 15 9 11 71 22 38 22 34 48
8% 9% 15% 8% 8% 6% 8% 8% 8% 7% 9% 9% 9% 8%

DE

(DK/NS) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1

0 - 1% - - - - - 0 - 0 - - 0




Top 2 Box Summary -Considering various sources of information on vaccinations, on a scale of 0to 10, where O is 'not trustworthy at all' and 10 is 'extremely trustworthy," how trustworthy
do you consider

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
Family Physicians 785 64 103 41 272 205 100 111 674 241 339 205 310 475
78% 71% 79% 69% 80% 76% 90% 75% 79% 80% 76% 80% 79% 78%
AC ACDE
Pediatricians 839 70 116 48 274 232 98 120 719 260 369 210 325 514
84% 7% 89% 79% 81% 86% 89% 81% 84% 87% 83% 82% 83% 84%
AD A A
Nurses 665 55 94 41 226 168 81 81 584 209 273 184 266 399
66% 62% 2% 69% 66% 62% 73% 55% 68% 70% 61% 71% 68% 65%
G J J
Internet 219 15 29 11 73 63 28 21 198 66 99 53 87 131
22% 16% 23% 18% 21% 23% 26% 14% 23% 22% 22% 21% 22% 22%
G
Magazine/newspaper articles 175 9 22 7 56 52 29 16 158 52 80 42 74 101
17% 10% 17% 12% 16% 19% 26% 11% 19% 18% 18% 16% 19% 17%
A ACD G
Books/Journals 435 28 46 26 138 149 48 59 375 138 189 107 178 257
43% 31% 36% 43% 40% 55% 43% 40% 44% 46% 42% 42% 45% 42%
ABD
Television 190 9 16 11 63 66 26 22 169 52 92 46 68 122
19% 10% 12% 18% 18% 24% 23% 15% 20% 18% 21% 18% 17% 20%
A AB A
Radio programs 146 9 16 9 53 41 17 16 130 36 70 40 50 95
15% 10% 12% 15% 16% 15% 15% 11% 15% 12% 16% 15% 13% 16%
Pharmacists 673 50 91 38 235 183 76 86 587 200 293 181 269 404
67% 56% 70% 63% 69% 68% 69% 58% 69% 67% 66% 70% 68% 66%
A A A G
Family/friends 163 13 28 14 53 34 20 14 149 61 56 45 64 98
16% 15% 22% 23% 16% 13% 18% 9% 17% 20% 13% 18% 16% 16%
E E G J
Toll Free/1-800 Telephone Number 280 17 25 14 104 93 27 30 249 87 120 73 107 172
28% 19% 19% 23% 31% 34% 25% 20% 29% 29% 27% 28% 27% 28%
AB AB G
Local Hospitals 648 52 88 32 223 185 69 87 560 198 274 176 255 393
65% 57% 68% 53% 65% 68% 62% 59% 66% 66% 61% 68% 65% 64%
AC
Health clinics/Public health clinic or 691 54 100 41 225 193 78 86 605 204 305 181 281 410
centre




69% 60% 77% 68% 66% 71% 70% 58% 71% 68% 69% 70% 72% 67%
Local Daycares 225 13 17 15 77 79 25 24 201 65 106 54 88 137
22% 14% 13% 26% 23% 29% 22% 16% 24% 22% 24% 21% 22% 23%
B B AB
REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Pharmaceutical Companies 225 6 18 11 57 109 24 26 200 58 108 60 79 146
22% 7% 14% 18% 17% 40% 22% 17% 23% 19% 24% 23% 20% 24%
A A ABCDF A
Canadian Paediatric Society (CPS) 730 53 88 45 241 223 80 92 638 227 318 185 296 435
73% 59% 68% 75% 71% 83% 72% 63% 75% 76% 71% 2% 75% 71%
A A ABDF G
Canadian Coalition for Immunization 609 34 76 35 184 194 85 71 537 187 268 154 246 363
Awarenes s and Promotion (CCIAP)
61% 38% 59% 58% 54% 72% T7% 48% 63% 63% 60% 60% 63% 60%
A A A ABCD ABCD G
Meningitis Research Foundation of 608 46 89 37 199 160 7 73 535 187 264 157 246 362
Canada
61% 51% 69% 62% 58% 59% 69% 50% 63% 62% 59% 61% 63% 59%
A A G




Who or what do you rely on to prompt you to vaccinate your child/children?

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
Physician recommendation during visit 489 35 48 26 238 85 55 79 410 147 214 128 196 293
49% 39% 37% 44% 70% 31% 50% 53% 48% 49% 48% 50% 50% 48%
ABCEF E
Personal records 176 8 9 3 29 112 14 24 152 59 78 39 70 106
18% 9% 7% 5% 9% 42% 13% 16% 18% 20% 18% 15% 18% 17%
ABCDF
Reminder Cards sent by physician, 167 11 19 20 22 65 30 27 141 56 66 45 49 118
nurse or public health
17% 13% 14% 34% 7% 24% 27% 18% 16% 19% 15% 17% 12% 19%
D D ABD AD ABD L
Myself 129 21 26 6 35 27 14 8 120 32 63 34 55 74
13% 23% 20% 11% 10% 10% 12% 6% 14% 11% 14% 13% 14% 12%
CDEF DE G
Public health clinics 56 10 18 2 5 17 4 2 54 16 25 15 15 41
6% 11% 14% 3% 2% 6% 4% 1% 6% 5% 6% 6% 4% 7%
CD CDEF D G
Following schedule/ guidelines 42 0 2 2 8 27 3 6 36 18 18 6 27 15
4% - 2% 3% 2% 10% 2% 4% 4% 6% 4% 2% 7% 2%
ABDF K M
Family and friends 29 2 3 2 7 4 11 4 25 10 13 6 13 16
3% 2% 3% 4% 2% 1% 9% 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3%
ADE
Nurse 27 4 10 4 2 6 2 3 23 11 7 9 14 13
3% 4% 8% 7% 1% 2% 1% 2% 3% 4% 2% 3% 3% 2%
D DE D
School/ required by school system 18 3 2 2 5 5 1 3 16 0 13 5 1 18
2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% - 3% 2% 0 3%
I I L
No one/ not one thing in particular 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 3 1 0 2 2 0 4
0 - - - 1% - - 2% 0 - 0 1% - 1%
H
Other 71 11 12 9 22 8 9 13 58 17 37 17 29 42
7% 13% 9% 15% 7% 3% 8% 9% 7% 6% 8% 7% 7% 7%
DE E DE
(DKINS) 5 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 2 3 1 1 4
1% 1% - - 1% 0 1% 0 1% 1% 1% 0 0 1%




On ascale of 0to 10, where O is 'not at all safe' and 10 is ‘completely safe.' How safe do you feel childhood vaccinations are, in general, for your child/children ?

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
10 completely safe 316 16 43 18 99 103 38 30 286 102 138 76 138 178
32% 17% 33% 30% 29% 38% 34% 20% 33% 34% 31% 30% 35% 29%
A A AD A G
9 227 26 23 12 81 62 24 42 185 64 114 49 91 136
23% 29% 17% 20% 24% 23% 22% 28% 22% 21% 26% 19% 23% 22%
B
8 276 23 44 17 92 67 33 40 236 86 108 82 107 170
28% 25% 34% 28% 27% 25% 30% 27% 28% 29% 24% 32% 27% 28%
J
7 93 8 13 3 36 22 12 16 77 28 42 23 27 66
9% 9% 10% 6% 10% 8% 11% 11% 9% 9% 9% 9% 7% 11%
6 37 5 5 3 17 3 3 8 29 8 14 15 12 25
4% 6% 4% 5% 5% 1% 3% 5% 3% 3% 3% 6% 3% 4%
E E E
5 29 7 1 3 9 8 0 6 23 5 18 6 10 19
3% 8% 1% 5% 3% 3% - 4% 3% 2% 4% 2% 3% 3%
BDF F
4 5 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 5 3 2 0 3 2
0 1% - - 0 1% - - 1% 1% 0 - 1% 0
3 5 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 3 1 0 5
1% 2% - 4% 0 - - 1% 0 1% 1% 0 - 1%
DE BDEF
2 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 1 1
0 2% - 1% - - - - 0 - 0 0 0 0
DE DE
1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
0 - 1% - - - - - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 not at all safe 8 2 0 0 4 1 2 2 6 1 3 3 1 7
1% 2% - - 1% 0 1% 2% 1% 0 1% 1% 0 1%
(DK/NS) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
0 - - - 0 - - 1% - - - 0 - 0
H




My child/children doctor or nurse has taken time to explain which vaccinations they are giving my child/children

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
Yes 876 78 120 51 297 233 96 135 741 271 385 221 344 532
87% 86% 92% 85% 87% 86% 87% 91% 87% 90% 86% 86% 88% 87%
No 122 12 10 9 42 36 15 11 111 28 59 35 48 75
12% 13% 8% 15% 12% 13% 13% 8% 13% 10% 13% 13% 12% 12%
(DK/NS) 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 2 2 0 2 2 1 3
0 1% - - 1% 0 - 1% 0 - 0 1% 0 0
My child/children doctor or nurse has taken time to explain the risks/benefits associated with the vaccines they are giving my child/children
REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
Yes 788 65 114 47 267 208 87 121 667 249 346 193 313 475
79% 2% 88% 78% 79% 77% 78% 82% 78% 83% 78% 75% 80% 78%
ADE K
No 208 24 16 13 70 61 23 23 184 49 96 63 78 129
21% 27% 12% 22% 21% 23% 21% 16% 22% 16% 22% 24% 20% 21%
B B I
(DK/NS) 6 1 0 0 3 1 2 3 3 2 3 2 1 5
1% 1% - - 1% 0 1% 2% 0 1% 1% 1% 0 1%

H




.My child/children doctor or nurse has provided me with written information about each vaccination my child/children have received.

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
Yes 685 64 117 40 216 173 74 111 575 218 296 171 277 408
68% 71% 90% 67% 64% 64% 67% 75% 67% 73% 66% 67% 71% 67%
ACDEF
No 312 25 13 20 122 95 37 35 277 81 147 85 115 198
31% 28% 10% 33% 36% 35% 33% 24% 32% 27% 33% 33% 29% 32%
B B B B B G
(DK/NS) 4 1 0 0 2 2 0 2 3 0 4 1 1 4
0 1% - - 1% 1% - 1% 0 - 1% 0 0 1%
| have asked my child/children doctor or nurse about the vaccinations they are providing.
REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
Yes 850 83 115 51 305 208 89 125 725 262 363 225 334 516
85% 92% 89% 84% 89% 77% 80% 85% 85% 88% 81% 87% 85% 85%
EF E EF J
No 151 7 15 9 35 62 23 21 130 37 83 32 59 92
15% 8% 11% 16% 10% 23% 20% 14% 15% 12% 19% 12% 15% 15%
ABD AD K
(DKINS) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
0 - - - 0 - - 1% - - - 0 - 0

H




My child/children doctor or nurse has answered my questions to my satisfaction.

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Base: Asked about the vaccinations 860 121 89 58 344 187 61 130 730 264 368 228 337 523
Weighted 850 83 115* 51* 305 208 89* 125 725 262 363 225 334 516
Yes 779 71 110 46 280 193 80 114 665 240 337 203 302 478
92% 85% 95% 90% 92% 93% 90% 91% 92% 91% 93% 90% 90% 93%
A A A
No 71 12 6 5 25 15 9 11 60 23 26 22 32 38
8% 15% 5% 10% 8% 7% 10% 9% 8% 9% 7% 10% 10% 7%
BDE
You indicated that your child/children has been vaccinated against Meningitis. To the best of your knowledge, was your child/children vaccinated against..
REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: Vaccinated against Meningitis 571 66 86 30 185 180 24 67 504 187 245 139 243 328
Weighted 589 44* 114* 25%* 167 203 37+ 68* 520 189 254 146 253 336
Pneumococcal 'NEW-MO-CAW-CULL' 225 13 a7 11 63 86 5 28 197 89 86 50 124 101
disease
38% 29% 41% 46% 38% 43% 13% 40% 38% 47% 34% 34% 49% 30%
JK M
Meningococcal 'MEN-NING-O-CAW- 302 21 59 11 72 131 9 31 271 103 126 73 147 155
CULL' disease
51% 48% 51% 45% 43% 64% 25% 45% 52% 55% 50% 50% 58% 46%
ABD M
Hib (Haemophilus Influenza type B) 248 21 40 12 63 100 12 17 231 94 100 53 124 123
42% 49% 35% 48% 38% 49% 32% 24% 44% 50% 39% 37% 49% 37%
BD G JK M




Are there any other vaccinations that you plan on your child/children getting?

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
Meningitis (MEN-IN-JYE-TISS) 116 16 6 3 49 31 11 17 99 42 45 28 54 62
12% 17% 5% 5% 14% 12% 10% 11% 12% 14% 10% 11% 14% 10%
BC BC B
Chicken pox or Varicella (VARE-IH-SELL- 108 10 5 7 46 22 18 13 95 38 48 22 62 46
AH)
11% 11% 4% 11% 13% 8% 16% 9% 11% 13% 11% 9% 16% 7%
B BE B M
Hepatitis B 105 5 13 6 30 41 10 15 90 27 59 19 43 63
10% 5% 10% 10% 9% 15% 9% 10% 11% 9% 13% 7% 11% 10%
AD K
Measles 59 7 6 3 18 20 5 6 53 24 26 9 31 28
6% 7% 5% 6% 5% 7% 5% 4% 6% 8% 6% 4% 8% 5%
K M
Lockjaw or Tetanus (TET-AH-NUS) 57 6 4 3 14 20 9 9 48 19 30 8 20 36
6% 7% 3% 6% 4% 7% 8% 6% 6% 6% 7% 3% 5% 6%
Polio 50 2 6 2 17 17 5 6 44 16 28 5 19 30
5% 2% 5% 3% 5% 6% 5% 4% 5% 5% 6% 2% 5% 5%
K
Mumps 48 5 7 2 14 15 4 4 44 22 19 7 27 21
5% 6% 6% 3% 4% 6% 4% 3% 5% 7% 4% 3% 7% 3%
K M
German measles or Rubella 48 4 5 2 15 16 5 1 47 22 22 4 30 18
5% 4% 4% 3% 5% 6% 5% 1% 5% 7% 5% 2% 8% 3%
G K K M
On the schedule/ age appropriate 47 4 9 5 10 6 13 6 41 10 22 16 13 35
5% 5% 7% 8% 3% 2% 12% 4% 5% 3% 5% 6% 3% 6%
E E DE
Diphtheria (DIF-THEE-RE-A) 42 3 8 2 14 10 4 4 38 14 23 5 16 26
4% 4% 6% 4% 4% 4% 4% 3% 4% 5% 5% 2% 4% 4%
K
The Flu or Influenza (IN-FLU-EN-ZA) 37 2 2 0 17 11 6 3 34 10 12 15 16 22
4% 2% 2% - 5% 4% 5% 2% 4% 3% 3% 6% 4% 4%
Doctor recommended 33 1 9 2 6 12 3 5 29 12 18 4 16 18
3% 1% 7% 3% 2% 5% 3% 3% 3% 4% 4% 2% 4% 3%
D
Pneumonia (NEW-MOAN-YA) 33 2 1 1 10 11 7 8 25 15 8 9 17 16
3% 3% 1% 1% 3% 4% 7% 5% 3% 5% 2% 4% 4% 3%
J
Hepatitis A 29 1 4 2 11 6 6 4 25 6 19 4 10 19
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Are there any other vaccinations that you plan on your child/children getting?

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Whooping cough or Pertussis (PER- 26 2 4 1 7 13 0 6 21 8 17 2 10 16
TWO-SIS)
3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 5% - 4% 2% 3% 4% 1% 3% 3%
K
Ear infections 16 1 0 1 6 6 3 1 15 7 5 4 7 9
2% 1% - 2% 2% 2% 2% 0 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1%
Prevnar 8 1 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 5 2 1 5 3
1% 1% - - 2% - - - 1% 2% 1% 0 1% 1%
E
HiB 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 0
0 - - - 0 0 - - 0 0 0 - 1% -
Blood infections 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 0
0 - - - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
Other 54 3 1 1 7 39 3 4 50 19 26 9 25 30
5% 3% 1% 2% 2% 14% 2% 3% 6% 6% 6% 4% 6% 5%
ABCDF
None 383 41 66 25 137 81 33 58 325 101 164 118 134 249
38% 45% 51% 42% 40% 30% 29% 39% 38% 34% 37% 46% 34% 41%
EF EF E J L
(DKINS) 107 7 14 7 32 31 16 23 84 41 47 19 43 64
11% 8% 11% 11% 10% 11% 14% 16% 10% 14% 10% 7% 11% 10%
H K




What is the MOST important factor that you considered when deciding whether or not to get a specific vaccination for your child/children ?

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
Recommendation from doctor/pediatrician 237 16 32 14 85 67 23 49 188 72 102 62 94 143
24% 18% 24% 23% 25% 25% 20% 33% 22% 24% 23% 24% 24% 23%
H
Risk of contracting the disease/ how 142 11 15 7 33 55 20 27 115 50 53 39 60 83
common it is
14% 12% 12% 12% 10% 20% 18% 19% 13% 17% 12% 15% 15% 14%
D D
Safety 117 11 24 4 57 18 4 11 106 31 51 36 51 66
12% 12% 18% 7% 17% 6% 4% 7% 12% 10% 11% 14% 13% 11%
F CEF CEF
Side effects 82 12 8 6 32 4 20 14 67 19 47 15 28 54
8% 14% 6% 11% 10% 1% 18% 10% 8% 6% 11% 6% 7% 9%
E E E E BDE
Effectiveness 74 7 6 2 22 23 14 7 67 25 30 20 37 37
7% 8% 5% 4% 6% 8% 12% 5% 8% 8% 7% 8% 9% 6%
Health of the child 69 6 6 8 24 15 9 7 62 22 36 11 26 42
7% 7% 5% 14% 7% 6% 8% 4% 7% 7% 8% 4% 7% 7%
BE
Severity of disease 67 9 7 6 24 18 3 6 61 16 33 18 20 47
7% 10% 5% 11% 7% 7% 3% 4% 7% 5% 7% 7% 5% 8%
F
If it's necessary 26 3 0 2 14 3 3 4 22 7 13 6 8 18
3% 4% - 4% 4% 1% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3%
B B BE
Recommended from other specifed health 18 1 2 2 4 5 4 2 17 5 5 8 6 12
care professionals
2% 1% 2% 3% 1% 2% 4% 1% 2% 2% 1% 3% 2% 2%
Required by school or daycare 18 1 1 2 11 3 1 0 18 8 8 2 8 10
2% 1% 1% 3% 3% 1% 1% - 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 2%
Cost 18 3 4 1 8 2 0 1 17 6 5 6 11 7
2% 3% 3% 1% 2% 1% - 0 2% 2% 1% 2% 3% 1%
Personal responsibility 11 1 3 0 1 6 2 4 7 2 8 1 5 6
1% 1% 2% - 0 2% 1% 3% 1% 1% 2% 0 1% 1%
D
Government coverage 11 1 1 0 3 6 0 2 9 4 4 3 3 8
1% 1% 1% - 1% 2% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
Age of the child 10 2 2 0 3 1 1 0 10 4 2 4 3 7
1% 2% 2% - 1% 0 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%




REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2

Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No

A B C D E F G H I J K L M

Convenience 6 1 1 0 1 4 0 0 6 1 2 3 2 4
1% 1% 1% - 0 1% - - 1% 0 0 1% 0 1%

Recommended by family/ friends/ word 6 0 2 1 0 2 0 1 5 0 2 3 0 6

of mouth
1% - 2% 1% - 1% - 1% 1% - 0 1% - 1%
D D

Availability of vaccine 5 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 5 2 3 0 2 3
0 1% 2% 1% 0 0 - - 1% 1% 1% - 1% 0

How long its been on the market 4 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 4 2 2 0 3 1
0 1% - 3% 0 0 - - 0 1% 0 - 1% 0

D

If it is through a program at school 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 2 1
0 - 1% - 1% - - - 0 0 0 1% 1% 0

Other 34 1 4 2 4 21 2 9 25 6 20 8 10 24
3% 1% 3% 4% 1% 8% 1% 6% 3% 2% 5% 3% 3% 4%

ADF

None 27 3 4 0 6 12 2 3 25 10 14 3 10 17
3% 4% 3% - 2% 5% 1% 2% 3% 3% 3% 1% 3% 3%

(DK/NS) 17 1 4 0 6 3 4 2 15 6 5 6 4 13
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Have you ever been offered or recommended a particular vaccination for your child/children that is not covered by the government?

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
Yes 462 36 28 19 220 128 31 59 403 161 196 105 223 239
46% 40% 22% 32% 65% 47% 28% 40% 47% 54% 44% 41% 57% 39%
B ABCEF BCF JK M
No 536 52 102 41 119 142 80 89 447 137 246 153 168 368
54% 58% 78% 68% 35% 53% 72% 60% 52% 46% 55% 59% 43% 60%
D ADE DE D ADE I I L
(DK/NS) 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 3 0 1 2
0 2% - - 1% - - - 0 0 1% - 0 0
E
Did you decide to get this vaccination?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - I1J/K - LIM
* small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Base: Offered or recommended a 486 55 23 23 249 115 21 64 422 168 207 111 231 255
particular vaccination
Weighted 462 36* 28** 19%* 220 128 31* 59* 403 161 196 105 223 239
Yes 310 22 19 8 149 87 25 48 262 117 133 60 153 157
67% 61% 68% 43% 68% 68% 80% 82% 65% 73% 68% 57% 69% 66%
H K
No 151 14 9 11 69 41 6 11 140 43 63 45 69 82
33% 39% 32% 57% 32% 32% 20% 18% 35% 27% 32% 43% 31% 34%
G I
(DKINS) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
0 - - - 0 - - - 0 - 0 - 0 -




Why didn't you get this vaccination?

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2

Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No

A B C D E F G H I J K L M

Base: All respondents 160 20 7 13 79 37 4 12 148 44 70 46 71 89
Weighted 151 14+ x> 11% 69* 41* 6** 11* 140 43* 63* 45*% 69* 82*
Cost/ couldn't afford it 50 5 3 7 20 12 3 2 48 17 14 18 21 28
33% 37% 31% 60% 29% 28% 50% 16% 34% 40% 23% 40% 31% 35%

Not necessary 35 6 0 2 16 12 0 3 33 9 16 9 18 18
23% 42% - 14% 23% 30% - 26% 23% 22% 26% 21% 26% 22%

Not a high risk of contracting disease 13 1 1 1 5 5 0 1 12 4 4 5 6 7
9% 5% 15% 6% 7% 13% - 6% 9% 9% 7% 10% 9% 8%

Too new/ untested 10 0 1 1 5 2 0 0 10 2 6 3 5 5
7% - 15% 12% 8% 6% - - 7% 4% 9% 6% 8% 6%

Child already contracted the disease 9 1 0 2 1 2 3 1 9 1 6 2 2 8
6% 4% - 20% 2% 5% 50% 6% 6% 3% 10% 5% 2% 10%

Because of risk/ safety 8 1 1 1 2 4 0 2 6 2 4 2 4 4
5% 4% 15% 6% 2% 9% - 20% 4% 4% 7% 4% 6% 4%

Not severe/ serious 6 1 0 1 2 2 0 1 5 1 4 2 3 3
4% 9% - 6% 4% 5% - 9% 4% 2% 6% 4% 5% 4%

Havn't gotten around to it yet 6 1 0 1 2 2 0 1 6 1 3 2 3 4
4% 5% - 8% 4% 6% - 7% 4% 2% 5% 5% 4% 5%

Unsure of efficacy 6 0 1 0 1 4 0 2 4 1 3 2 1 5
4% - 11% - 1% 10% - 19% 3% 3% 5% 5% 2% 6%

D

Not covered by government/ insurance 6 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 6 3 3 0 4 2
4% - - - 7% 3% - - 4% 7% 4% - 6% 2%

Didn't want to do it 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 3 1 2 1 2 2
3% 5% - - 4% 3% - 14% 2% 3% 3% 3% 4% 2%

Other 21 1 1 2 12 5 0 0 21 7 7 6 9 12
14% 8% 11% 14% 18% 11% - - 15% 16% 12% 14% 13% 14%

(DKINS) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 1
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When you hear about a new vaccine, which of the following statements best describes what you are most likely to do?

REGION GENDER AGE OF OLDEST CHILD PARENTS OF
CHILDREN
UNDER 2
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QU ATL Male Female <=2 3-4 5-6 Yes No
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All respondents 1001 132 100 70 381 242 76 151 850 298 443 260 391 610
Weighted 1002 90 130* 60* 340 270 111* 148 854 299 446 257 393 609
I would likely discuss it with my 517 38 62 27 176 150 64 71 445 164 229 124 218 298
pediatrician or family doctor during my
next appointment.
52% 42% 48% 45% 52% 55% 57% 48% 52% 55% 51% 48% 56% 49%
A A
| would probably want to find out more 316 40 47 20 120 67 22 42 274 90 139 87 111 205
about it and then decide whether or
not to discuss it with my pediatrician or
family doctor.
32% 44% 36% 33% 35% 25% 20% 28% 32% 30% 31% 34% 28% 34%
EF EF EF
I wait for my paediatrician or doctor to 126 6 15 7 31 45 22 27 99 37 51 38 50 76
mention it to me
13% 7% 12% 12% 9% 17% 20% 18% 12% 12% 11% 15% 13% 12%
AD AD H
I am not at all interested in finding out 21 4 1 4 9 4 0 4 17 4 12 5 6 15
anything about it, so | wouldn't do
anything.
2% 5% 1% 6% 3% 1% - 3% 2% 1% 3% 2% 1% 3%
EF EF
| would probably want to find out more 3 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2
about it and then decide whether
0 1% - - 0 - 1% 1% 0 0 0 1% 0 0
I would likely discuss it with my 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 2
paediatrician or family doctor during
0 - - - 0 0 - - 0 - 0 0 - 0
I wait for my paediatrician or doctor to 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
mention it to me
0 - - - - 0 - - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Other 16 2 4 3 2 3 2 2 14 3 11 1 6 10
2% 2% 3% 4% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 3% 0 1% 2%
D K




